
BL

WL

CL

Copyright and use of this document is according to written agreements with the designer MERCAN TEKNE DENIZ ARAC.. This document
and part of document can not be copied, developed, modified and applied without the written consent of the designer.

rev date descrıptıon

fırst ıssue

Drawn

desıgn

Owner ----

Tıtle

Dwg.No

Scale Sheet

THIS PLACE HAS BEEN RESERVED FOR CLASSIFICATION SOCIETY

E-Mail:

Tel: +(90)232 327 36 79

umutaras@mercanyachting.com.tr

Umut ARAS

Excursion 36

----

General Arrangement Plan

----Umut ARAS

Overall Lenght(Loa)
Waterline Lenght(Lwl)
Waterline Beam(Bwl)
Hull Lenght(Lh)
Beam
Draught
Displacement (with engine)
Displacement (Full)
Capacity
Fuel Tank
Holding Tank

10.85 m
8.42 m
2.55 m

10.77 m
3.25 m
0.62 m

2950 kg
4640 kg

13
370lt

60lt

PIRINCIPAL DIMENSIONS

BL

WL

BL

WL

CL


