







PIRINCIPAL DIMENSIONS

Overall Lenght(Loa)	10.85 m
Waterline Lenght(Lwl)	8.42 m
Waterline Beam(Bwl)	2.55 m
Hull Lenght(Lh)	10.77 m
Beam	3.25 m
Draught	0.62 m
Displacement (with engine)	2950 kg
Displacement (Full)	4640 kg
Capacity	13
Fuel Tank	370lt
Holding Tank	60lt

